
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT

Report number: 

NAME: FK-IX150-090N-FSA TYPE:4000-6500K WEIGHT:

SPECIFICATION: DIMENSION: SERIAL No.:

MANUFACTURER: Address:
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C30/210 84.5°
C60/240 84.8°
C90/270 85.7°

DATA OF LAMP

MODEL

NOMINAL POWER(W)

RATED VOLTAGE(V)

NOMINAL FLUX(lm)

LAMPS QUANTITY

TEST VOLTAGE(V)

Imax(cd)

EFFICIENCY(%)

TOTAL FLUX(lm)

EFFICIENCY(lm/W)

  up(%)

  down(%)

Effictive Flux(lm)

�

�

S/MH(C0/180)

S/MH(C90/270)

Voltage(V)

Current(A)

Power(W)

Power Factor(PF)

EEI

150

230

22989.0

1

228.4

12136

100.0

22989

150.5

0.0

100.0

0.0

1.20

1.24

228.3

0.669

152.8

0.954

0.000

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 8.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000 mOperators:
Test Date:2020.06.16 Remarks:
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AVERAGE AND CENTER E Figure

Report number: 

NAME: FK-IX150-090N-FSA TYPE:4000-6500K WEIGHT:

SPECIFICATION: DIMENSION: SERIAL No.:

MANUFACTURER: Address:

3.00m
550.76cm714.32lx 1294.65lx

5.00m
917.94cm257.16lx 466.07lx

6.00m
1101.53cm178.58lx 323.66lx

7.00m
1285.11cm131.20lx 237.79lx

8.00m
1468.70cm100.45lx 182.06lx

Height AVR E CENTER E Diameter

Angle:85.1deg

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 8.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000 mOperators:
Test Date:2020.06.16 Remarks:
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ZONAL FLUX DIAGRAM

Report number: 

NAME: FK-IX150-090N-FSA TYPE:4000-6500K WEIGHT:

SPECIFICATION: DIMENSION: SERIAL No.:

MANUFACTURER: Address:

��
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 25.0  20- 25

 30.0  25- 30

 35.0  30- 35

 40.0  35- 40

 45.0  40- 45

 50.0  45- 50

 55.0  50- 55

 60.0  55- 60

 65.0  60- 65

 70.0  65- 70

 75.0  70- 75

 80.0  75- 80

 85.0  80- 85

 90.0  85- 90

 95.0  90- 95

100.0  95-100
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110.0 105-110

115.0 110-115

120.0 115-120

125.0 120-125

130.0 125-130

135.0 130-135

140.0 135-140

145.0 140-145

150.0 145-150

155.0 150-155

160.0 155-160

165.0 160-165

170.0 165-170

175.0 170-175

180.0 175-180

C0 C45 C90 C135 C180 C225 C270 C315   zone   total��� � �

DEG LUMINOUS INTENSITY:×10cd UNIT:lm

1173 1164 1156 1153 1167 1165 1163 1159 277.1 277.1

1190 1177 1165 1161 1178 1180 1180 1176 835.9 1113

1209 1197 1182 1178 1196 1202 1200 1197 1407 2520

1212 1205 1190 1187 1204 1211 1206 1205 1977 4497

1181 1181 1173 1172 1188 1191 1183 1182 2505 7002

1091 1104 1112 1111 1126 1120 1109 1107 2908 9909

916.0 940.4 973.4 973.0 992.5 974.0 966.6 952.0 3064 12973

676.9 693.6 740.2 742.4 784.3 747.9 739.4 710.0 2823 15797

454.1 459.0 499.7 494.4 549.6 504.9 501.7 464.2 2230 18026

294.2 304.3 318.3 325.0 360.8 338.7 328.1 309.6 1615 19641

184.7 203.7 205.4 216.5 233.9 227.1 212.4 195.8 1158 20799

126.2 136.0 135.3 143.7 150.9 152.6 140.9 139.3 804.6 21603

81.15 87.25 86.45 92.66 96.82 98.80 90.31 90.09 558.8 22162

52.37 54.93 54.62 58.82 62.91 63.16 57.92 57.20 373.9 22536

30.92 32.44 32.99 35.21 38.25 38.10 35.80 34.06 238.9 22775

15.64 15.65 16.90 17.61 21.18 20.39 16.34 16.54 142.3 22918

2.726 3.047 3.647 5.271 7.428 6.749 5.683 4.241 61.94 22980

0.557 0.442 0.279 0.436 0.460 0.442 0.557 0.394 9.546 22989

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 8.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000 mOperators:
Test Date:2020.06.16 Remarks:
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ISOCANDELA DIAGRAM

Report number: 

NAME: FK-IX150-090N-FSA TYPE:4000-6500K WEIGHT:

SPECIFICATION: DIMENSION: SERIAL No.:

MANUFACTURER: Address:
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Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 8.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000 mOperators:
Test Date:2020.06.16 Remarks:
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ISOLUX DIAGRAM

Report number: 

NAME: FK-IX150-090N-FSA TYPE:4000-6500K WEIGHT:

SPECIFICATION: DIMENSION: SERIAL No.:

MANUFACTURER: Address:

13.42m

 8.94m

8.94m

 4.47m

 0.00m

0.00m

 4.47m

 8.94m

8.94m

13.42m

MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10.0m

 10% 11.65lx

 20% 23.30lx

 30% 34.96lx

 40% 46.61lx

 50% 58.26lx

 60% 69.92lx

 70% 81.57lx

 80% 93.22lx

 90% 104.8lx

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 8.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000 mOperators:
Test Date:2020.06.16 Remarks:
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LUMINOUS DISTRIBUTION INTENSITY DATA

Report number: 

NAME: FK-IX150-090N-FSA TYPE:4000-6500K WEIGHT:

SPECIFICATION: DIMENSION: SERIAL No.:

MANUFACTURER: Address:

  (DEG)�

C(DEG)

UNIT: ×10cd

0

0.0 1165

5.0 1173

10.0 1190

15.0 1209

20.0 1212

25.0 1181

30.0 1091

35.0 916

40.0 677

45.0 454

50.0 294

55.0 185

60.0 126

65.0 81.1

70.0 52.3

75.0 30.9

80.0 15.6

85.0 2.72

90.0 0.56

30

1161

1167

1183

1203

1210

1183

1102

932

674

444

294

197

133

85.2

52.8

31.2

15.0

1.95

0.28
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0.58
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784
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7.42

0.46
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313
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0.55

Test System:HOPOO HPG1800 Test Set: 8.0deg/s  C-Gamma (TYPE C)
Temperature:25.3DEG Humidity:65.0%

Test Distance:10.000 mOperators:
Test Date:2020.06.16 Remarks:
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